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TVCOM RUNNING - domingo, 5 de novembro de 2023

Classif. Namero
1 752
2 871
3 799
4 724
5 995
6 883
7 864
8 688
9 622
10 621

11 669
12 543
13 887
14 769
15 593
16 611
17 908
18 863
19 833
20 798
21 566
22 853
23 972
24 656
25 873
26 870
27 759
28 994
29 793
30 581
31 800
32 9209
33 550
34 756
35 874
36 915
37 917
38 865
39 821
40 884
41 725
42 570
43 866
44 627
45 996
46 875
47 659
48 732
49 822
50 816
51 580
52 547
53 783
54 595
55 937
56 957
57 536
58 967
59 817
60 775
61 624
62 592
63 959
64 797
65 950
66 572
67 671
68 876
69 610
70 835
71 709
72 792
73 916
74 856

Nome

FERNANDA SANTOS

ELOISA MARTINS

ROSANA DE S. GODINHO
DANIELA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
KASSYA BORTOLINI

MARIA MIKAELLI LOPES

ANA CAROLINE RODRIGUES
GIOVANA DA S. ROBERTO
RUBIA OROFINO

ROSILENE DIAS

PATRICIA DI RAIMO

ANA MARIA F. CORREA
THAIZA MAROUBO BRITO
CAROLINA GALAN

MARCELA BRIGANO

PAMELA PIRES

CLAUDENICE DUARTE
AMANDA CAROLINA LOPES
ISABELLY SOUZA DA CUNHA
SIMONE M. MATACHANA
ELENA BUENO

THAISE RAMOS VIEIRA
PATRICIA DE GOES FERREIRA
DARLENE M. DOS SANTOS
GISELE GUERRA

LUCIANA VICENTINO
GABRIELLE JOANA R. MARTINS
MARIANE NOGUEIRA
ESCARLATI O DORNE

JANE MOREIRA

ANA CAROLINA GOMES
DAIANE AP. LOPES VIEIRA
BEATRIZ CONTE

PATRICIA XAVIER SANTOS
GRAZIELA BARBOSA CRISPIN
KARYN LARISSA DE SOUZA
LUCIANA VERNECK

ANNA DIVA BELANDA

ANA ANTONIA DA SILVA
NORMA LIGIA NOGUEIRA
ELIZANGELA C. F. DE L. MENDES
GABRIELLY AP DA S. ZAMARCO
BEATRIZ MARIA DA SILVA
THALIA CLEMENTE POMPEU
JAQUELINE LUANA GABRIEL
HELOYSA G. OLIVEIRA
SINTIA ALVES CARDOSO
MARILSA BORGES

ANDREZA PENA DA SILVA
GLEICE SABRINA DE CASTRO
JANAINA ELITI DOS S. CORTIZ
ANNE MERENCIANO
KATLEEN V. M. DE OLIVEIRA
MARI PERSONAL

ANDRESSA BOARO CARON
MARICELIA O. PERCILIANO

KAUANY GABRIELY DE LIMA AMARAL

VIVIANE DA SILVA PLIXO
SIMONE ANTONIA R. PINHEIRO
PRISCILA DE C. M. GOOSSEN
SAMARA PIRES

LUISA DA SILVEIRA

MIRIAN FRIOLI

ROSANA GOMES BARBOSA
LARISSA CHIARA

GIOVANA REIS MARQUES
AMANDA DA S. SILVESTRINI
IRIS ANDREIA N. SANTOS
MISLAINE C FACHIANO
MARIANE BATISTA VITORATO
ISAQUE HENRIQUE DE SOUZA G.
ELIANE PENGA BUENO

LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ADRIANA ZIRONDI TOMBOLATO

Equipe

CORRER BEM

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
SEMEA ATLETISMO ASSIS
CAPTOM

ACORRENORP

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
ATLETISMO ECHAPORA
PALMITAL

PALMITAL

ALM/PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
PALMITAL

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
FIBER

PALMITAL

PALMITAL

TARUMA RUNNERS
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

HAF RUN

PALMITAL

PARAGUACU RUNNERS
CAPTOM

ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
CROSSFIT ASSIS

CAPTOM

GM RUNNING

PALMITAL

HJ ASSESSORIA

TARUMA RUNNERS

PALMITAL

CROSSFIT ASSIS

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
TARUMA RUNNERS

TARUMA RUNNERS
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
CAPTOM

PALMITAL

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
PALMITAL

SPEED LIFE

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
CAPTOM

PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MIGUEL CALIXTO ACORRENORPI
PALMITAL

PALMITAL

FLORINEA RUNNING
PALMITAL

PALMITAL

MULHERES MARAVILHOSAS
FIGHT 372
PALMITAL
PALMITAL

HAF RUN

PALMITAL

ALVINLANDIA

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
PALMITAL

PARAGUACU RUNNERS

ATLETISMO LUPERCIO/STA TEREZINHA

CAPTOM
TARUMA RUNNERS
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS

! 12 Corrida Pedestre de Palmital Super 5k

Categoria
5KM-GF
FF5K-M
5KM-GF
5KM-GF
5KM-GF
FF5K-M
FF5K-M
5KM-GF

MORADOR-FEM
MORADOR-FEM
F40-44
MORADOR-FEM
F40-44
F35-39
MORADOR-FEM
MORADOR-FEM
F40-44
F25-29
F16-24
F40-44
F55-59
F35-39
F40-44
F30-34
F40-44
F40-44
F30-34
F30-34
F25-29
F50-54
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F40-44
F30-34
F30-34
F45-49
F35-39
F45-49
F50-54
F40-44
F16-24
F40-44
F16-24
F25-29
F16-24
F25-29
F45-49
F25-29
F35-39
F30-34
F35-39
F25-29
F35-39
F25-29
F35-39
F16-24
F45-49
F45-49
F25-29
F16-24
F30-34
F45-49
F40-44
F35-39
F25-29
F16-24
F50-54
F35-39
F35-39
F16-24
F50-54
F16-24
F50-54

Sexo

-

M M M M M M M M M M T M M T M M T T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T M T T T T T T T M T T T T T T T

Tempo
20'11,899
20'46,166
20'52,145
20'53,395
20'55,110
21'39,030
21'39,374
22'02,279
22'06,151
22'12,636
22'24,032
22'30,642
22'34,574
22'40,660
22'51,871
23'04,295
23'04,412
23'27,473
23'31,034
23'48,775
23'49,537
23'50,435
23'51,098
23'59,542
24'00,129
24'12,128
24'28,598
24'29,184
24'31,787
24'35,596
24'40,131
24'44,273
24'44,597
24'45,374
24'47,535
24'47,874
24'52,789
24'56,909
24'56,973
25'00,927
25'10,342
25'11,529
25'14,653
25'15,776
25'17,536
25'18,168
25'22,665
25'29,298
25'30,668
25'31,897
25'38,665
25'38,862
25'38,938
25'42,124
26'00,790
26'11,278
26'16,292
26'34,113
26'36,528
26'42,899
26'53,536
26'56,535
27'11,880
27'11,890
27'13,796
27'20,310
27'21,789
27'26,546
27'42,293
27'43,540
27'46,540
27'51,813
27'52,795
27'55,614

Tempo Bruto

0h20'12,882
0h20'46,882
0h20'53,622
0h20'55,134
0h20'56,377
0h21'40,374
0h21'41,374
0h22'04,628
0h22'07,625
0h22'22,875
0h22'28,874
0h22'40,126
0h22'43,376
0h22'51,876
0h23'03,387
0h24'08,889
0h23'09,883
0h23'30,130
0h23'31,377
0h24'31,130
0h23'53,129
0h23'56,380
0h24'02,879
0h24'06,627
0h24'00,129
0h24'12,128
0h24'50,629
0h24'35,130
0h24'52,130
0h24'40,134
0h25'10,381
0h24'48,129
0h24'56,883
0h25'08,881
0h24'54,130
0h25'05,880
0h24'56,381
0h25'11,134
0h25'03,391
0h25'06,881
0h25'17,129
0h25'28,884
0h25'21,629
0h25'27,881
0h25'25,629
0h25'19,640
0h25'30,636
0h25'32,631
0h25'38,390
0h25'41,381
0h25'49,882
0h26'09,882
0h25'43,880
0h25'59,134
0h26'23,881
0h26'18,634
0h26'28,133
0h26'45,632
0h26'40,383
0h27'01,133
0h27'32,389
0h27'32,391
0h27'30,633
0h27'31,390
0h27'24,883
0h27'31,390
0h27'35,385
0h27'32,890
0h28'18,388
0h27'51,633
0h27'57,884
0h28'13,648
0h28'17,885
0h28'23,638
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Classif.

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

\,

Niamero

617
860
678
801
867
735
992
665
705
949
722
814
973
921
629
886
898
556
859
976
858
684
772
582
983
953
675
826
971
540
808
623
869
912
612
880
991
905
565
555
754
794
784
761
578
693
824
652
625
596
710
579
541
647
913
749
999
602
936
788
944
780
626
604
712
933
850
825
605
564
557
648
538
561
577
630
598
767
619
654

Nome

REGIANE R. DE OLIVEIRA
THABATA ANDRESA PELLIN F. V.
VANESSA DIAS BENEGA
MICHELLE MOLLINA

CLAUDIA CRUZ

VALERIA F DE A. FIGUEIRA
PAULINA DE SOUZA JARDIM
HELENA SHIZUKA MATSUKAWA
THANIA GIARETTA DOS ANJOS
JULIANA N. ANTONANGELO
ANA CAROLINA M. MANZANO
KARINA BORTOLINI

GIOVANNA TORSANI

SANDRA AP. DE OLIVEIRA
VALERIA NOGUEIRA DIAS
TAINA DE OLIVEIRA

CLAUDIA CRISTINA MARQUETTI
CAROLINA PELISSARI

SIMONE CAETANO GUERIN
ROSELI RODRIGUES

PRISCILA MARCAL VICENTE
IRACI DE SOUSA

JULIA CAMARA GOMES

JESSICA CAROLINE DE O. IRENO
FLAVIA PEREIRA ALVES

LUANA PRISCILA PICOLO F.
LUCINEIA C. DOS S. RUSSO

PATRICIA APARECIDA ALMEIDA DE ABREU

MARIA TERESA FIORIO
AMANDA P. DA SILVA MORENO
ALINE COSTA GONGALVES
SABRINA CASSANHO DIAS
DENISE CAETANO

EDELURDES P. DE O. MAZUL
PATRICIA GUIMARAES F. DE LIMA
JULIANE MOREIRA

GISELE RODRIGUES MARCELINO
APARECIDA BRAIDE

EDILENE CRISTINA DA SILVA
CAMILA MARIA C. MAGRINELLI
SILVANA C. G. CARVALHO
KATHYA DA S. MOURA

LEILA DAIANA R. DA SILVA
CAROLINA B. MOINHOS

IVANA BATISTA DA SILVA
KRISTHYELLEN S. V. CHAVES
BIANCA DURAES ANTUNES
RAQUEL GIL VIEIRA

SIRLET LILIAN B. CORREA
MARIA APARECIDA MI. MOREIRA
JULIA LORENA M. DE OLIVEIRA
IVONE CLEMENTE

ANA CAROLINA DE FARIA
JUCELI APARECIDA HERMINI
ISABELA M. SANTOS MARINHO
QUEREN DE A. GARBIN

MARIA REGINA MONTECHESE
MARIA SCORSATO MELCHIOTTI
ALINE COSTA GONGALVES
VALDENICE B. DOS SANTOS
GIOVANA DE OLIVEIRA ADAO
GEOVANA BERTO DA SILVA
TANIA DA SILVA JOAQUIM
ISABELE GONGALVES SILVA
MARIANA CAIXETA B NOVAES
MIRELA APARECIDA DE FREITAS SOUZA
RAFAELA RIBEIRO DA COSTA
DALVA R. DIAS DOS SANTOS
MARIELY LEONEL

DOLORES M. GUIOTI ALVES
CILENE APARECIDA DOS REIS
KARINE DE ALMEIDA TIROLLI
AMANDA LUZ DA SILVA
DAITANA PAULA A.MIRAGLIA
INDIANARA RORATO

VANESSA SERAFIM DA SILVA
MARIA ARLETE DOS REIS M.
MARCIA A C. ZANACOLI
RICARDO R. BUZZETTE
SOLANGE R. FERNANDES

Equipe

PALMITAL

PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
ALVINLANDIA

HJ ASSESSORIA

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
CAPTOM

AGUAS STA BARBARA
ATLETISMO GETULINA

CAPTOM

MIGUEL CALIXTO
CAPTOM

TARUMA RUNNERS
PALMITAL

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
SINERGICA

PALMITAL

PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
CAPTOM

PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
ATLETA DE CHAVANTES
FIGHT 372

PALMITAL

CAPTOM

ALVINLANDIA
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
CAPTOM

PALMITAL

CROSSFIT ASSIS
PALMITAL

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
TARUMA RUNNERS
PALMITAL

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.
CAPTOM

TARUMA RUNNERS
PALMITAL

PALMITAL

CORRER BEM

GM RUNNING
FLORINEA RUNNING
DERMATORUNNING
PALMITAL

ATLETISMO GETULINA
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

PALMITAL
PALMITAL
ATLETISMO LUPERCIO/STA TEREZINHA
PALMITAL
PALMITAL

TARUMA RUNNERS
CLASS RUNNING
PALMITAL
PALMITAL

FLORINEA RUNNING

FLORINEA RUNNING

PALMITAL

PALMITAL

ATLETISMO LUPERCIO/STA TEREZINHA
ATLETISMO LUPERCIO/STA TEREZINHA
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

PARAGUACU RUNNERS

PALMITAL

PALMITAL

PALMITAL

PALMITAL
PALMITAL
PALMITAL
PALMITAL
PALMITAL
FELIPE

PALMITAL

~
Categoria Sexo Tempo Tempo Bruto
F35-39 F 27'56,083 0h28'10,884
F30-34 F 27'56,794 0h28'23,385
F35-39 F 27'57,794 0h28'13,137
F35-39 F 28'05,791 0h28'35,885
F45-49 F 28'10,342 0h28'31,396
F40-44 F 28'18,586 0h28'39,638
F40-44 F 28'31,403 0h28'40,646
F60-64 F 28'32,295 0h28'44,136
F65-69 F 28'37,885 0h28'37,885
F30-34 F 28'40,128 0h28'55,388
F25-29 F 28'43,174 0h28'51,386
F16-24 F 28'46,541 0h28'48,385
F35-39 F 28'56,115 0h29'11,636
F45-49 F 28'58,686 0h29'02,886
F35-39 F 29'14,138 0h29'35,641
F25-29 F 29'15,785 0h29'34,890
F35-39 F 29'16,600 0h29'21,138
F40-44 F 29'19,606 0h29'41,636
F45-49 F 29'37,299 0h30'04,643
F45-49 F 29'38,077 0h29'52,887
F35-39 F 29'39,038 0h30'06,643
F55-59 F 29'48,119 0h29'59,638
F25-29 F 29'49,884 0h30'07,890
F30-34 F 29'52,303 0h30'22,399
F40-44 F 29'53,127 0h30'13,647
F16-24 F 29'56,296 0h30'17,140
F40-44 F 29'56,940 0h30'10,403
F30-34 F 29'57,554 0h30'04,638
F50-54 F 30'09,164 0h30'24,899
F25-29 F 30'12,046 0h30'14,397
F30-34 F 30'18,067 0h30'45,141
F25-29 F 30'18,364 0h30'44,648
F30-34 F 30'23,060 0h30'31,393
F45-49 F 30'31,045 0h30'35,639
F25-29 F 30'32,620 0h31'03,645
F30-34 F 30'36,035 0h30'50,391
F40-44 F 30'37,051 0h30'54,649
F55-59 F 30'54,794 0h31'02,650
F35-39 F 31'02,545 0h31'33,891
F30-34 F 31'10,125 0h31'26,393
F50-54 F 31'14,651 0h31'36,892
F30-34 F 31'21,132 0h31'40,891
F40-44 F 31'23,792 0h31'40,640
F30-34 F 31'25,811 0h31'36,401
F55-59 F 31'44,294 0h31'52,890
F16-24 F 31'51,909 0h31'53,654
F25-29 F 31'59,046 0h32'11,890
F50-54 F 32'00,810 0h32'25,894
F35-39 F 32'20,167 0h32'49,153
F70-99 F 32'21,812 0h32'25,143
F16-24 F 32'23,153 0h32'36,141
F40-44 F 32'28,389 0h32'58,641
F35-39 F 32'28,892 0h32'59,143
F45-49 F 32'34,665 0h33'03,652
F25-29 F 32'44,957 0h32'49,154
F35-39 F 32'47,391 0h32'47,391
F55-59 F 33'05,290 0h33'32,894
F70-99 F 33'05,911 0h33'14,404
F30-34 F 33'06,558 0h33'11,153
F50-54 F 33'11,812 0h33'27,153
F25-29 F 33'22,794 0h33'58,894
F16-24 F 33'26,600 0h33'37,144
F45-49 F 33'31,897 0h33'46,895
FF5K-F F 33'32,303 0h34'10,393
F16-24 F 34'49,659 0h35'02,646
F16-24 F 34'50,438 0h35'03,897
F30-34 F 34'58,298 0h35'11,145
F60-64 F 35'14,215 0h35'19,156
F35-39 F 35'27,396 0h35'27,396
F60-64 F 35'39,054 0h35'48,897
F45-49 F 35'59,944 0h36'05,896
F40-44 F 36'04,589 0h36'17,898
F25-29 F 36'07,947 0h36'37,151
F25-29 F 36'09,317 0h36'39,412
F25-29 F 36'09,695 0h36'38,899
F40-44 F 36'10,320 0h36'35,408
F50-54 F 36'18,834 0h36'24,897
F55-59 F 36'19,435 0h36'32,899
F35-39 F 36'25,818 0h37'34,909
F60-64 F 36'26,422 0h36'39,411
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Classif.

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Niamero

978
575
603
974
926
993
634
542
897
928
560
778
537
832
601
609
901
968
645
966
585
600
573
777
586
599
588
607
597
549

Nome

MARTA SANTOS

HELENA MARIA NUNES
MARIANA DA SILVA CORREIA
BRENDA PIOVESANI

VIVIANE NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
PAOLA MUNHOZ

VITORIA CAROLINA OROFINO
ANA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA
DATANA APARECIDA MUNHOZ
ELIZANGELA AP. DE SOUZA
CRISTIANA INACIO T. RODELA
DIVA FERREIRA COUTO
AMANDA AP. R. DOS SANTOS
GABRIELA RIBEIRO DA COSTA
MARIA LUCIA MENDES R.
MILENA ORENIDES DA COSTA
CAROLINE M. PEREIRA
VIVIANE OKABE ALVES
FERNANDA MAZETTO MARTINS
VANESSA DIAS DUARTE
EDILENE ORENIDES DA COSTA
MARIA GABRIELLY ALVES O.
GISLAINE ALVES DA COSTA
CELIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
LARISSA ALEGRI S. DOS SANTOS
MARIA BATISTA DA SILVA
LEONILDE GOMES FONTANA
MARLI ROSA DOS SANTOS F.
MARIA APARECIDA RIBEIRO
APARECIDA A. S. DAMSCENO

Equipe

CAPTOM

PALMITAL

PALMITAL

CAPTOM

TARUMA RUNNERS
FLORINEA RUNNING
PALMITAL

PALMITAL

FLORINEA RUNNING
TARUMA RUNNERS
PALMITAL

FLORINEA RUNNING
PALMITAL
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PALMITAL

PALMITAL

STORM - ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

018 CROSS

PALMITAL
PALMITAL
PALMITAL
FLORINEA RUNNING
PALMITAL
PALMITAL
PALMITAL
PALMITAL
PALMITAL
PALMITAL

Categoria
F45-49
F55-59
F16-24
F40-44
F25-29
F16-24
F16-24
F16-24
F40-44
F35-39
F40-44
F60-64
F16-24
F35-39
F65-69
F25-29
F25-29
F30-34
F30-34
F40-44
F30-34
F25-29
F45-49
F40-44
FF5K-F
F65-69
F70-99
F60-64
F60-64
F70-99

Sexo

-

M M M M M M M Tm T M T T T T T M M T T M T T T T T T T T T

Tempo

36'37,149
36'40,911
37'08,397
37'12,912
37'34,938
37'35,166
37'54,305
37'54,314
37'55,118
38'02,662
38'08,193
38'16,563
38'56,811
40'05,448
40'13,814
41'07,121
41'11,666
42'30,382
43'46,358
43'48,637
43'57,080
45'16,624
45'16,863
46'35,182
46'57,137
47'41,896
48'27,450
48'50,579
49'38,885
49'55,643

Tempo Bruto

0h36'56,908
0h36'50,399
0h37'38,649
0h37'28,162
0h38'03,151
0h37'52,401
0h38'25,651
0h38'26,153
0h38'10,651
0h38'20,901
0h38'38,901
0h38'27,402
0h39'29,403
0h40'19,903
0h40'34,658
0h41'33,656
0h41'21,157
0h43'02,669
0h44'07,410
0h44'15,913
0h44'23,420
0h45'42,412
0h45'42,927
0h46'51,675
0h47'21,915
0h48'06,416
0h48'48,677
0h49'15,668
0h50'05,169
0h50'05,673
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